
Staff List – Dundas Central 2022-2023  

 Name Assignment Room e mail  

1.  Moore, Jennifer 0.8 JK/SK 105 jemoore@hwdsb.on.ca 

2.  Schiller, Jan JK/SK 113 jschiller@hwdsb.on.ca 

3.  Amanda Guyatt-Dunne 1 /2 109 aguyatt@hwdsb.on.ca 

4.  Gillis, Mary 1 /2 108 mgillis@hwdsb.on.ca 

5.  Pipe, Crystal 2/3 107 cpipe@hwdsb.onca 

6.  Harper, Jennifer 3/4 214 jlharper@hwdsb.on.ca 

7.  Bennett, Jamie 4/5 122 jabennett@hwdsb.on.ca 

8.  Craig Gardner 4/5 & JKSK 217 & 113 cgardner@hwdsb.on.ca 

9.  Bell, Rob  5/6  209 rbell@hwdsb.on.ca 

10.  Swackhammer, Ryan 6/7 211 rswackha@hwdsb.on.ca 

11.  Siwak, Heidi 6 & Core Fr. 207 hsiwak@hwdsb.on.ca 

12.  Dean, Jonathan & SS 7 208 & 227 jodean@hwdsb.on.ca 

13.  Swartz, Jacqui 8 219 jswartz@hwdsb.on.ca 

14.  Lyall, Sarah 8 212 slyall@hwdsb.on.ca 

15.  Verschoor, Wally PE/Health/Pr 119 wverscho@hwdsb.on.ca 

16.  Tracy Foran Core French 216 tforan@hwdsb.on.ca 

17.  DiDonato Tammy LRT 227 tdidonat@hwdsb.on.ca 

18.  Filipovic, Christine Music/Lib 121 cfilipov@hwdsb.on.ca 

19.  Lyndsay Brown DECE 113 lebrown@hwdsb.on.ca 

20.  Longo, Geovanna  DECE 105 glongo@hwdsb.on.ca 

21.  DECE LTO TBD DECE 105  

22.  Sojnocki, Tara  EA  tsojnock@hwdsb.on.ca 

23.  Groen, Charlene  EA  cgroen@hwdsb.on.ca 

24.  Secord, Julie  EA  jsecord@hwdsb.on.ca 

25.  Marett, Shelly  EA  mmarett@hwdsb.on.ca 

26.  Brianna Ashby EA  bashby@hwdsb.on.ca 

27.  Fleming, Linda -Reading Sp Rdg Spec  lfleming@hwdsb.on.ca 

28.  Rajasingham, Vama  H Caretaker   

29.  Weare Daniel (pm) Caretaker   

30.  Cordoba Ruben (pm) Caretaker   

31.  Brigette Pittard (pm) Caretaker   

32.  McGuire, Shelley Office Admin  smcguire@hwdsb.on.ca 

33.  Bartkiw, Laura Principal  lbartkiw@hwdsb.on.ca 

  


